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Men / 51 / 10 yrs,11 yrs,12 yrs,13-18
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team AZ AZ 254.750 43.050 45.200 43.200 38.000 43.400 41.900
11 1 1 2 3

77 Micah Main 11.150 11.400 9.60011.200 11.10011.050
60 Aidan Sutton 10.900 11.250 9.45010.600 10.30010.800
893 Jake Hoyt 10.800 9.50010.850 10.00011.050
57 Youssof Alsakka 10.200 9.45010.550
65 Trey Caffall 11.300
62 Oscar Salazar 11.250 10.50010.500

2 Team SC SC 251.650 42.600 44.050 42.550 36.600 43.500 42.350
32 2 3 1 2

563 Marcos Rodriguez 10.750 10.55011.050
723 Oliver Thompson 10.750 10.750 9.05010.650
426 Carlos DeLeon 10.600 11.000 9.20010.700 10.50010.900
620 Daniel Lemmon 10.500 11.050 9.35010.550 10.950
374 David Samvelyan 11.250 10.35010.450
378 David Grodzen 9.00010.650 11.100

3 Team NC NC 248.200 42.100 42.150 42.650 37.250 41.600 42.450
23 4 2 3 1

757 Yanai Levin 10.700 9.55010.650 10.450
249 Devin Kirven 10.600 9.500 11.10010.300
706 Eli Wright 10.600 10.800 10.550 10.150
703 Vladimir Eremeev 10.200 11.050 10.900 10.200
248 Henry Irwin 10.900 9.30010.550 11.00010.700
272 Xavier Elias 9.400 8.900 10.150

4 Team NV NV 239.400 40.850 42.800 41.100 35.650 39.900 39.100
44 3 4 4 4

919 Dominick Butler 11.200 9.1509.600 10.700
920 Allen Chakryan 10.650 10.750 10.450 9.45010.450
435 Brian Morales 9.950 10.600 9.00010.150 10.2009.650
482 Xan Fugazzi 9.050 10.950 8.750 9.950
290 Gregory Tur 10.500 8.75010.900 9.5009.100
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